Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/04/2024 09:00 AM | Client to Pick up PO:
04/08/2024 09:00 AM | Client to return Shipping Address:
Will call
Description
General

Rug - Faux Sheepskin - Off White
255/8"W x 39 3/8'"L

Ottomans - Kids - Pink Ox Bean Bag
30"W x 20"L x12'H

Ottomans - Kids - Plush Mouse Bean Bag
/ © 19'Wx34'Lx11"H

Ottomans - Kids - Plush Pig Bean Bag
" 21"W x 30"L x 14"H

Faux Fur Pink Pillow

Pillows - Kids - Cloud Decorative Pillow
1640 0 W1440 8 H

Pillows - Kids - Cloud Shaped Decorative Pillow W/
: Embroidered Stars

= 1940 B W1440 8 H
Pillows - Kids - Llama Decorative Pillow

1640 0 W16.3480 B H

Pillows - Kids - Narwhal Shaped Decorative Pillow
18"'Wx 15'L x 5'H

Pillows - Kids - Star Decorative Pillow

20" Diam

Oversize Props - Kids - Teepee Tent 02
2- Baby Blue - 1 Yellow - 2 green- 2pink - 2 white
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Qtty

11

IN-0007269

Everly Rose Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$28.00 T $308.00
$13.44 T $26.88
$13.44 T $40.32
$13.44 T $26.88
$24.64 T $221.76
$11.20 T $11.20
$11.20 T $22.40
$11.20 T $11.20
$11.20 T $11.20
$11.20 T $11.20
$28.00 T $252.00
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Description

Bedding - Kids - White Pillow Cases
20" x 30"

Misc - Kids - Air Mattress
37"x75"x 10"

Bedding - Kids - White Fitted Sheets - Twin
39"x75"x 15"

Extra Fit it Sheet Twin
o Misc - Kids - Folding Legs Tray Table
e j _ gleg y

Max Quantities
15.6"x6.7"x 11"

Extra Folding Tray Table

Services

Pulling Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

9 $3.36
9 $8.96
8 $3.36
1 $11.20
8 $5.60
1 $22.40
1 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$30.24

$80.64

$26.88

$11.20

$44.80

$22.40

$150.00

$1,159.20
$150.00
$69.55
$34.78
$110.12
($0.00)
$1,523.65
($0.00)
$1,523.65
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